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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Master; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

FUNTUNJEROVIC S. IVAN   1   B - -special - SAIB, TISB, ISWB

DRU|U M. R{ZVAN-IONU|   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

GOGO}ANU N. DAN-EMIL   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB, SAIT, TIST

R{DOI F. ROBERT-GABRIEL   4   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

S{LCEANU V. MARIUS   5   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

S{LCIANU M. MIHAI - CRISTIAN   6   B 10.00 10.0010.00 SAIB, TISB

CHIRCAN I. MARILENA   7   B 10.00 -10.00 SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ISWB, ICCB

COJANU V. ELENA-M{D{LINA   8   B 9.75 9.509.75 SAIB, TISB

IOVAN M. ELENA-M{D{LINA   9   B 9.75 9.509.75 SAIB, TISB

TELEJMAN I. ANDREEA-MIHAELA  10   B 9.75 9.509.75 SAIB, TISB

AGULESCU N. ALEXANDRU-VALENTIN  11   B 9.50 9.509.50 SAIB, TISB

DOBRESCU I. SABINA-GEORGIANA  12   B 9.50 9.509.50 SAIB, TISB, ISWB

LUCA S. FLORINA-DANIELA  13   B 9.50 9.509.50 SAIB, TISB

OTEA R.E. MIHAI-CRISTIAN  14   B 9.50 9.509.50 SAIB, TISB

BUDULAN G. MIHAI-ROBERT  15   B 9.50 9.009.50 SAIB

TRU|{ I. RODICA-IONELA  16   B 9.50 9.009.50 SAIB, TISB, ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, SCRB

MITROI I. M. MARIAN-SORIN  17   B 9.37 9.009.37 SAIB, TISB, SCRB, ICCB, ISWB

DINCU S. MIHAELA-IULIA  18   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, TISB, ICCB

DRAG{ C. VASILE-MARIUS  19   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, TISB

ISVERNEANU G. DUMITRU-C{T{LIN  20   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, TISB

LIC}OR N. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  21   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, TISB, SAIT, TIST

MOTOCU L. ALEXANDRU-MARIAN  22   B 9.00 9.009.00 SAIB, SAIT, TISB, TIST

C#RLOIU D. ALEXANDRU-ROBERT  23   B 8.50 8.508.50 SAIB, TISB, SAIT, TIST

DOBRI|OIU I. ANDREI-LAUREN|IU  24   B 8.50 8.508.50 SAIB, TISB, SAIT, TIST

LUNGU N. ALEXANDRU-BOGDAN  25   B 8.25 8.508.25 SAIB, TISB, SCRB, SAIT, TIST, SCRT

ANGHEL M. ALEXANDRU-BOGDAN  26   B 8.25 8.008.25 SAIB, ISeB, ICCB, ISWB, TISB

PI|IGOI C. FLORIN-C{T{LIN  27   B 8.25 8.008.25 SAIB, TISB

MATESCU M.B. ALEXANDRU-COSTI  28   B 8.00 8.008.00 SAIB, ISWB, ISeB

LUCA D. DANIEL-MIHAI  29   B 7.75 7.507.75 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB, SAIT

VI}AN T.C. ALEXANDRU - CRISTIAN  30   B 7.70 6.407.70 SAIB, ISWB, TISB, ISeB, ICCB, SCRB

ANDREI I. IONU|-ADRIAN  31   B 7.50 7.507.50 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ICCB, SCRB

C#RSTEA I. IONU|-C{T{LIN  32   B 7.50 7.507.50 SAIB, TISB

OAIE M. ANDREI-FLORIN  33   B 7.50 7.507.50 SAIB, TISB

COJOCARU I. DENISA-ALEXANDRA  34   B 7.25 7.507.25 SAIB, ISWB, ICCB
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